
 
 

 MADURAI   KAMARAJ  UNIVERSITY
(University with Potential for Excellence)

Lr. No. 1208/E.O/Canteen/Tender Notice

           Sealed tenders are invited in two cover system 
of running the canteen on rental basis as per the conditions noted in the MKU 
website. 
 
               Last date of receipt of sealed tenders : 
               Date of tender opening                       : 
 
All other necessary details are available at the University website

https://mkuniversity.ac.in

 

 

  Date : 04.07.2019
  Place: Madurai

 

 

 

MADURAI   KAMARAJ  UNIVERSITY
(University with Potential for Excellence)

Palkalai Nagar, Madurai - 625 021.
 

TENDER NOTIFICATION   
Lr. No. 1208/E.O/Canteen/Tender Notice-2/MKU/2019.

       

Sealed tenders are invited in two cover system 
of running the canteen on rental basis as per the conditions noted in the MKU 

Last date of receipt of sealed tenders : 22.07.2019
Date of tender opening                       : 2

All other necessary details are available at the University website

https://mkuniversity.ac.in  

04.07.2019                                                                
Madurai-21  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MADURAI   KAMARAJ  UNIVERSITY 
(University with Potential for Excellence) 

625 021. 

 

TENDER NOTIFICATION    
2/MKU/2019. 

Sealed tenders are invited in two cover system basis for the Proposal 
of running the canteen on rental basis as per the conditions noted in the MKU 

22.07.2019  up to 3.00 PM 
22.07.2019  at     3.30 PM 

All other necessary details are available at the University website: 

                                                                REGISTRAR-i/c 



kJiu fhkuhrh; gy;fiyf;fofk; 
 

gy;fiyf;fof cztfk; elj;j xg;ge;j epge;jidfs; 
 

1. “cztfk;” elj;Jtjpy; jhq;fs; Fiwe;jJ 05 tUl fhy Kd; mDgtk; 
ngw;wpUf;f Ntz;Lk;( jFe;j rhd;W ,izf;fg;gl Ntz;Lk;) 

2. “cztfk;” elj;j jhq;fs; murpd; chpkk; hp[p];l;Nurd; iynrd;]; (FSSAI)  
ngw;wpUf;f Ntz;Lk;(rhd;W ,izf;fg;glNtz;Lk;). 

3. jhq;fs; fle;j Mz;bw;Fz;lhd GST nrYj;jpa ryhd; ,izf;fg;gl Ntz;Lk;). 

4. cztfk; elj;Jtjw;fhd tpz;zg;g gbtk; kJiu fhkuhrh; gy;fiyf;fof 

nghwpapay; Jiwapy; 05.07.2019 Kjy; 19.07.2019 tiu mYtyf Neuj;jpy; fhiy 

10.00 kzp Kjy; khiy 5.30 tiu Nehpy; ngw;Wf;nfhs;syhk;. mjw;Fhpa 

tpz;zg;gf;fl;lzkhf &.5>000/-(&gha; Ie;jhapuk; kl;Lk;)I (m) “gjpthsh;> kJiu 

fhkuhrh; gy;fiyf;fofk;, kJiu-21” vd;w ngahpy; Njrpa kakhf;fg;gl;l tq;fpapy; 

Nfl;G tiuNthiyahfTk; mjw;Fhpa GST 12%(&.600/-)I muR fUT+yj;jpy; 

nrYj;jp mjw;Fhpa urPjpidAk; ,izj;Njh  (M) my;yJ NEFT/RTGS %ykhf 

kJiu fhkuhrh; gy;fiyf;fof fzf;F vz;:1-y;(10143135395)y; nrYj;jp mjw;Fhpa 

GST &gha; 12% (&gha; 600/-)I muR fUT+yj;jpy; nrYj;jp mjw;Fhpa 

urPjpidAk; ,izj;Njh  tpz;zg;g gbtj;jpid ngw;Wf;nfhs;syhk;;. 

vf;fhuzj;ij nfhz;Lk; tpz;zg;ggbtf;fl;lzkhf nrYj;jpa njhif jpUg;gp 

toq;fg;glkhl;lhJ.  

 

5. G+h;j;jp nra;j tpz;zg;gj;Jld; “gpiza itg;Gj;njhifahf”(EMD) &.35>000/-f;F 

Njrpa kakhf;fg;gl;l tq;fpapd; Nfl;G tiuNthiyia(Demand draft) “gjpthsh;> 

kJiu fhkuhrh; gy;fiyf;fofk;> kJiu-21” vd;w ngahpy; ngw;W ,izj;jy; 

Ntz;Lk;. gpiza itg;Gj;njhif(EMD) xg;ge;jk; fpilj;jtUf;F Xuhz;bw;F gpd; 

jpUg;gpjug;gLk;. xg;ge;jk; fpilf;fhj gl;rj;jpy; xg;ge;jk; ,Wjpahdgpd; 

ngw;Wf;nfhs;syhk;. 

 

6. G+h;j;jp nra;ag;gl;L Kj;jpiuaplg;gl;l xg;ge;j Gs;sp mlq;fpa ciwAk;(ciw 

vz;:1) kw;Wk; midj;J tpguk; mlq;fpa ciwAk;(ciw vz;:2) 22.07.2019Mk; 

Njjp khiy 3.00kzpf;Fs; kJiu fhkuhrh; gy;fiyf;fofk; gjpthsh; 

mYtyfj;jpy; NehpNyh my;yJ jghy; %ykhfNt mDg;gl Ntz;Lk;. fhy 

jhkjkhFk; tpz;zg;gq;fs; ve;j #o;epiyapYk; Vw;Wf;nfhs;sg;gl khl;lhJ. 

ngwg;gl;l tpz;zg;ggbtq;fs; 22.07.2019 md;W khiy 3.30 kzpastpy; kJiu 

fhkuhrh; gy;fiyf;fofk; gjpthsh; mYtyfj;jpy; tpz;zg;gjhuh;fs; 

Kd;dpiyapy;; jpwf;fg;gLk;. 

 

7. %d;W Mz;bw;F kl;Lk; xg;ge;jk; eph;zapf;fg;gLk;. cztpd; juKk;> cztfk; 

elj;Jk; KiwAk; jpUg;jpfukhf ,Ue;jhy; xg;ge;j ePl;bg;G gw;wp ghPrpypf;fg;gLk;. 

ePl;bg;Gj; jUtJk; juhjJk; gy;fiyf;fofj;jpd; KbthFk;. mt;thW ePl;bg;G 

jug;gLkhdhy; mjw;Fz;lhd tpiy eph;zak; gw;wp kJiu fhkuhrh; 

gy;fiyf;fofk; mr;rkaj;jpy; mwptpf;Fk.; 

1 



8. xg;ge;jf;fhyj;jpw;Fs; xg;ge;jf;fhuh; jhkhf tpyfpf; nfhz;;lhly; ghJfhg;G 
itg;Gj;njhifAk; kw;Wk; gpizaj;;njhifAk; vf;fhuzj;ijf; nfhz;Lk; 
jpUg;gpj;jukhl;lhJ. 

9. xg;ge;j fhyj;jpy; tpjpKiwfis kPWk; gl;rj;jpy; cztfk; elj;Jtjw;fhd 
mDkjpia uj;J nra;a gjpthsUf;F mjpfhuk; cz;L. 

10. gy;fiyf;fofj;jhy; eph;zapf;fg;gl;l ,lj;jpy; 470 rJu kPl;lh; cz;lhd ,lj;jpy; 
cztfk; elj;jg;gl Ntz;Lk;. 

 11.  cztfk; elj;j mDkjpf;fg;gLk; fl;blk; ePq;fyhf cztfj;jpw;F Ntz;ba       

     midj;Jg;nghUl;fisAk; xg;ge;jf;fhuNu Vw;ghL nra;J nfhs;s Ntz;Lk;. 

 

 12.  xg;ge;jk; NfhUfpwth;fs; fl;blj;ij mYtyf ehl;fspy; ghh;itaplyhk;. 

 13.  fl;blj;jpy; tof;fkhd guhkhpg;Gg;gzpfs; Vw;gbd; eph;thfj;jpd; xg;Gjy; ngw;W  

     nra;a Ntz;Lk; jtpu Gjpa fl;Lkhdg;gzpfs; VJTk; nra;af;$lhJ. 

 

 14.  xg;ge;jk; Kbe;J fl;blj;ijg; gy;fiyf;fofj;jplk; xg;gilf;Fk;NghJ xg;ge;jj;jpd;  

     mbg;gilapy; cztfg; nghWg;Ngw;w NghJ fl;blk; ve;j epiyapy; ,Ue;jNjh  

     mNj epiyapy; xg;gilf;f Ntz;Lk;. fl;blj;jpy; gOJfs; Vw;gl;bUg;gpd;  

     xg;ge;jf;fhuh; mspj;Js;s gpiza itg;Gj;njhif(EMD) kw;Wk; ghJfhg;G  

     itg;Gj;njhif Mfpatw;wpypUe;J fl;blj;ij gOJghh;j;J  mjw;Fz;lhd nryT  

     Nghf kPjnjhif ,Ug;gpd; xg;ge;jf;fhuUf;Fj; jpUg;gpj;jug;gLk;. 

 

 15.  cztfj;ijAk; mj;Jld; ,izf;fg;gl;Ls;s foptiwiaAk; Jha;ikahf  

     itj;jpUj;jy; xg;ge;jf;fhuhpd; nghWg;ghFk;. 

 

 16.  cztff; fl;blj;jpw;F ntspNa cs;s jpwe;j ntspapy;; chpa mDkjpapd;wp  

     czT ghpkhwf;$lhJ. 

 

 17. gy;fiyf;fof cztfk; “UNIVERSITY CANTEEN” vd;W jhd; ntspapy; ngah;g;  

    gyif itf;fg;gly; Ntz;Lk;. fl;blj;jpd; cs;Ns xg;ge;jf;fhuhpd; ngah;  

    itf;fg;gLjy; Ntz;Lk;. 

 

 18. czTg; nghUl;fs; Rfhjhukhd Kiwapy; jukhd vz;nzapy; jahhpf;fg;glNtz;Lk;. 

 

 19. xg;ge;jj;jpd; mbg;gilapy; czTg; gz;lq;fspd; vilAk;> tpiyAk; czT  

    cl;nfhs;Nthh;; ghh;itf;fhfj; njspthd ,lj;jpy; gl;baypl;L itf;fg;glNtz;Lk;. 

 

 20. tpiyg;gl;baypy; Fwpg;gplg;gl;Ls;s tpw;gid tpiyf;F kpfhkYk; msT  

    FiwahkYk; czTg; gz;lq;fs; Rfhjhukhd Kiwapy; jahhpj;J  

    thbf;ifahsUf;F ghpkhwg;gl Ntz;Lk;. jahhpj;J toq;fg;gLk; czTfs; jtph;j;J  

    Fsph;g;ghdq;fs;> gp];fl;Lfs; kw;Wk; ,ju nghUl;fs; midj;Jk; MRP Nul;by;  

    tpw;fg;gLjy; Ntz;Lk;. 

 

21.  ghpkhwg;gLk; Fb jz;zPh; Rj;jkhf ,Uj;jy; Ntz;Lk; 



 22.  ,j;Jld; ,izf;fg;gl;Ls;s ‘m’ Kjy; ‘C’ tiuapy; cs;s gbtq;fspy;  

     jahhpf;fg;gl;Ls;s cztfg; gz;lq;fSf;F tpiyfs; jdpj;jdpahf Fwpg;gpl  

     Ntz;Lk;. 

 

23.   gy;fiyf;fofj;jpd; rhh;gpy; eilngWk; tpohf;fs; kw;Wk; fUj;juq;fSf;F  

     czTg;nghUl;fs; Njitg;gLk;nghOJ xj;Jf;nfhz;l xg;ge;j tpiyapy; czTg;  

     gz;lq;fs; jahhpj;J mspf;fg;gl Ntz;Lk;. 

 

24.   ,l;yp> til (m) g[;[p> Njhir> G+hp-fpoq;F> rg;ghj;jp – FUkh> nghq;fy;> rl;bdp  

     kw;Wk; kjpar;rhg;ghL Mfpait fz;bg;ghf jpdrhp ghpkhwg;gl Ntz;Lk;. fhgp> B>  

     ghy; midj;J Ntiy ehl;fspYk; ghpkhwg;gl Ntz;Lk;. 

 

 25.  cztfk; rdp> Qhapw;Wf;fpoik ePq;fyhf kw;w ehl;fspy; fhiy 8.00 kzp Kjy;  

     ,uT 7.00 kzp tiu elj;jg;gl Ntz;Lk;. thu tpLKiw ehl;fs; kw;Wk; muR  

     tpLKiw ehl;fspy; fhiy 9.00 kzp Kjy; gfy; 3.00 kzp tiu Njitiaf;  

     fUj;jpw; nfhz;L cztfj;ij elj;j Ntz;Lk;. 

 

26.   khj thlifahf &.35>000/-I gy;fiyf;fof thlif fzf;F vz;:10143137234y;  

     gpujp khjk; 5Mk; Njjpf;Fs; nrYj;jp mjw;Fhpa urPjpid gy;fiyf;fof  

     nghwpapay; Jiwapy; xg;gilj;jy; Ntz;Lk;. 

 

27.   cztfj;jpw;Fg; gad;gLj;jg;gLk; kpd;fl;lzk; gy;fiyf;fof kpd;gphptpy;  

     Fwpg;gplg;gLk; kpd; mstpd; gbAk; eph;zapf;fg;gLk; tpiyapd; gbAk; nrYj;j  

     Ntz;Lk;. 

     

28.   xg;ge;jk; jq;fSf;F fpilf;Fk; gl;rj;jpy; ghJfhg;Gj;njhif(Security Deposit) ahf  

     &.1>00>000/- f;F xU tq;fp Nfl;G tiuNthiy mq;fpfhpf;fg;gl;l Njrpa tq;fpapd;  

     %yk; “gjpthsh;> kJiu fhkuhrh; gy;fiyf;fofk;> kJiu-21” vd;w ngahpy;  

     mspf;f Ntz;Lk;. 

 

29.   vf;fhuzj;ij nfhz;Lk; Foe;ij njhopyhsh;fis gzpapy; mkh;j;j $lhJ. 

 

30.   ciw vz;:1y; nrhy;yg;gl;Ls;s thpir vz; 1 Kjy; 8 tiu midj;J  

     rhd;wpjo;fspd; efy;fs; midj;Jk; fz;bg;ghf ,izf;fg;gl Ntz;Lk; jtWk;  

     gl;rj;jpy; jq;fsJ tpz;zg;gk; jPh;T nra;Ak; FOtpduhy; (Scrutiny Committee)  

           epuhfhpf;fg;gLk;.  

 

31.   Nkw;nrhd;d midj;J cz;ik rhd;wpjo;fSk; (Original) tpiyg;Gs;sp gbtj;jpid  

     jpwf;Fk; ehspy; fhz;gpf;fg;gl Ntz;Lk;. jtWk; gl;rj;jpy; FiwAs;sthpd;  

     tpz;zgg;gbtk; ve;j tpj epge;jidapy;yhky; epuhfhpf;fgl;ljhf fUjg;gLk;.  

 

32.  fth; vz;:1 kw;Wk; fth; vz;:2 ,uz;ilAk; mitfSf;Fz;lhdtw;Wld;  

    jdpj;jdpahf kw;nwhU nghpa fthpy; itj;J fthpd; Nky; gy;fiyf;fof cztf  

    chpik NfhUk; tpz;zg;gk;; vd;W fz;bg;ghf ngahpl;L nfhLf;fg;gl Ntz;Lk;. 


